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First Name Last Name Company Name Office Number Email Address City 
Manny Hernandezz Mi Casita Escrow, Inc. 562-928-9000 vv@micasitaescrow.com Downey
Susana Rios Susana Rios Insurance Agnecy 562-988-5700 srios@farmersagent.com Long Beach

Vanessa Arellano Vanessa Arellano Home Loans 323-333-2822 vanessa@vanessahomeloans.com Cerritos
Kristi Wry Orange Coast Title 714-558-2836 kristiw@octitle.com Santa Ana
Josue Barrios El Camino Property Management Services 323-365-6188 josue@elcaminopm.com La Mirada

Yuliana Pacheco SunWest Mortgage Company 562-378-9932 yuliana.pacheco@swmc.com Downey
Armando Novelo Golden Empire Mortgage 626-200-1838 armando@supermortgagebros.com Downey
Joaquin Guzman Suddath Relocation Services 562-404-7794 joaquin.guzman@suddath.com La Mirada
Natalie Bueno Bueno Loans 562-644-6884 buenoloans@gmail.com La Habra

Alice Ponce Pro-Active Escrow Inc. 562-862-1050 escrow@proactiveescrow.com Downey
David Nguyen Morrison Plus Property Inspection 714-287-9994 nguyen@morrisoninspects.com Bellflower
Jorge Mascorro Mascorro Insurance Agency Inc. 562-861-2300 jmascorro@farmersagent.com Downey
Luis Jimenez Sabio Tax 562-392-6085 luis@sabiotax.com Downey

Armando Partida Exploreit360 562-888-4360 armando@exploreit360.com Downey
Jessica Maciel Green Hedge Escrow 310-640-3100 jmaciel@greenhedgeescrow.com Redondo Beach
Mario Garcia WESTERN RESOURCES TITLE 8887430412 mgarcia@wrtca.com PASADENA
Felix Figueroa PDQ Disclosure 562-628-1814 fvf@PDQdisclosure.com Long Beach
Frank Contreras American Financial Network Inc 562-861-1414 fcontreras@afncorp.com Downey

Gisselle Flores New American Funding 562-250-2244 gisselle.flores@nafinc.com Cerritos
Joe Soto People Home Equity 714-820-1535 Joe@JoeSotoTeam.com Cypress
Ada Ruiz Pro-Active Escrow Inc. 562-862-1050 Escrow@proactiveEscrow.com Downey
Jael Munoz Loan Stream Mortgage 562-450-1644 jael@jaelmyloanofficer.com Cerritos

Nicole Garces Security Land Escrow 562-862-2129 Nicole@security1944.com Downey
Socorro "Marty" Bravo Stewart Title Co 800-715-4853 bravotitleteam@gmail.com Glendale

Armando Gonzalez Loan Depot 562-756-1477 agonzalez@loandepot.com Long Beach
Maxine Munoz Orange Coast Title 714-558-2836 munozmaxine@gmail.com Santa Ana
Briseida Rios TC Solutions Real Estate Serv. 323-202-7888 briseidarios@gmail.com Downey

David Bravo Stewart Title Co 562-254-5220 dmbravotitle@gmail.com Whittier
Lisa Encinias My NHD 626-482-6435 lisa@mynhd.com Whittier

Ryan Kleis Reverse Mortgage Educators 800-800-2190 ryan@reversemortgageeducators.com Orange
Carlos Escobar Escobar Home Loans 949-375-7496 carlos@escobarhomeloans.com Industry
Diane Medina SnapNHD 626-766-5734 diane@snapnhd.com La Jolla
Raul Oseguera Banc One Mortgage 562-665-4132 raul@theosegueragroup.com Bellflower
Linda Castellanos Pro-Active Escrow Inc. 310-968-5737 linda.castellanos@att.net Downey

Bridgette Martinez Farmers Insurance 818-933-1756 b.martinezagency@gmail.com Downey
Daniel Trejo Farmers Insurance 562-408-3001 daniel@trejoinsurance.com Bellflower

Ana Saucedo Farmers Insurance 714-582-1779 asaucedo1@farmersagent.com Brea
Andre Carruana The Termite Guy 714-835-0135 andre@877termite.com Santa Ana
Rose Gonzalez Paramount Residential Mortgage 562-231-5620 rgonzalez@prmg.net Downey

Ivania Morales Paramount Residential Mortgage 562-231-5620 imorales@prmg.net Downey
Robert Gomez WFG Title Co. of California 562-688-1963 rgomez5@prodigy.net Glendale
Jorge Mesa Pacific Coast Title 562-343-3725 jmesa@pct.com South Gate
Tony Aguilar New American Funding 800-450-2010 antonio.aguilar@NAFINC.com Downey
Maria Looney Elite One Mortgage 714-820-4030 maria@eliteonemortgage.com Los Alamitos

Gabriela Minjares New American Funding 562-381-3424 gabriela.minjares@nafinc.com Whittier
John Sloss First American Title 888-328-2652 johnsloss4title@gmail.com Torrance
Andy Zuloaga Farmers Insurnace 562-659-7558 azuloaga@farmersagent.com UNKNOWN
Gloria Navarro Old Republic Home Protection 562-659-4335 GloriaN@orhp.com UNKNOWN
Tom Ramirez New American Funding 213-361-2000 Tom.Ramirez@NAFINC.com Downey
Bill Abalos Inspection Pro-Home Inspection 626-374-1076 billabalos@yahoo.com El Monte

Ozzie Carranza Farmers Insurance/Carranza Ins 562-396-4414 ocarranza@farmersagent.com Long Beach
Luz Lluncor New World Mortgage 562-884-0241 luz@newworld-mtg.com UNKNOWN

Carmen Meraz New American Funding 562-453-7652 carmen.meraz@nafinc.com Cerritos
Victor Chavez Inbanet Victor@inbanet.com DOWNEY
Elias Zepeda EZ - 911 Termites Cont 562-500-3921 termites_911@yahoo.com UNKNOWN

Claudia Contreras Elite Escrow Group Inc. 909-718-4810 claudia@eliteescrowgroup.com Rancho Cucamonga
Angie Martinez First American Title 310-351-5067 Angie4Title@verizon.net Torrance
Mario Loria CIT Bank 213-712-7873 mario.loria@cit.com Irvine
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